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Exceptional 3,000 SF Main Floor Retail Space
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680-682 Yonge Street
Exceptional 3,000 SF retail space available for lease at a short distance from the 
Yonge and Bloor corridor at the heart of Toronto’s downtown.

Net Rent 

Contact Listing Agent
Additional Rent

$19.26 PSF

Suite 

Main Floor
Available Space 

3,000 SF (approximately)

Availability

Immediate

Listing Agents

Ariel Stern**
Vice President

416.649.5925
astern@lennard.com

**Broker

Property Highlights
•	 Exceptional opportunity to lease approximately 3,000 SF of retail space on the main floor located on 

Yonge Street  
•	 +/-  30’ of Yonge Street frontage with large windows 
•	 Rarely available useable basement of +/- 2,800 SF with standard ceiling heights
•	 Freight elevator and rear laneway truck level loading access 
•	 Short distance to Bloor and Wellesley Subway Stations 
•	 Hands-on and very responsive Landlord
•	 Landlord will consider all reasonable uses

Wellesley

Bloor-Yonge

Bay

Museum

Sherbourne

College

680-682 Yonge Street

Walking Distance  
to Near By Shopping 

Bus Route Subway

Transit Map

Yonge & Bloor
4 Min

Yorkville
12 Min

Eaton Centre
18 Min

What’s Near By
680-682 Yonge Street is a few short blocks south of Bloor in the heart of Toronto’s downtown.  
This main floor space is located within close proximity to Bloor-Yorkville Shopping, the best shopping  
in Toronto. Within minutes, walk to another premier shopping destination at the CF Toronto Eaton Centre. 
Locate your business in an area with exceptional foot traffic, surrounded by bars, restaurants and various 
other retailers. High density residential and office has made this location the place to be for any retailer.
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Main Floor Floor Plan680-682 Yonge Street 
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SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

PARTITION LEGEND

XXX

GLAZED SIDELIGHT.

PARTITION TO BE
CONSTRUCTED OF
2 1/2" (64MM) STEEL STUDS
ON 16" (400MM) CENTRES.
5/8" (16MM) DRYWALL ON
BOTH SIDES. FLOOR TO
UNDERSIDE OF SLAB.

EXISTING BASE BUILDING
PARTITIONS TO REMAIN

EXISTING PARTITIONS TO
REMAIN

DENOTES ROOM NUMBER

DENOTES DOOR NUMBER

XXXX

A

PARTITION TO BE
CONSTRUCTED TO MATCH
SURROUNDING DEMISING
WALL FROM FLOOR TO U/S
OF EXISTING DOOR
OPENING.  MAKE SURFACE
OF NEW WALL FLUSH TO
EXISTING

B

PARTITION TO BE
CONSTRUCTED OF 3-5/8"
STEEL STUDS ON 24"
CENTRES.  1 LAYER OF 5

8
(16MM) R RATED DRYWALL
ON BOTH SIDES FLOOR TO
U/S OF SLAB

C

PARTITION CONSTRUCTION
AS PER ARCHITECTS
DETAILS + LEGENDD

E

PARTITION CONSTRUCTION
AS PER ARCHITECTS
DETAILS + LEGEND

TRAVEL DISTANCE TO AN EXIT
BASEMENT: 82'-0"
GROUND, 2ND + 3RD: 147'-6"

FIRE HOSE CABINET
N/A

BARRIER FREE TURNING
DIAMETER 5'-3"

FHC

LIFE SAFETY LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

DISTANCE BETWEEN EXITS
GROUND FLOOR: 51'-8"
2ND + 3RD FLOORS: 29'-5"

FIRST AID STATIONAID

EGRESS
EGRESS DOOR W/ CLOSURE &POSITIVE
LATCH- BY OTHERS
(MIN. 45 MIN. LABEL STEEL FRAME W/
CLOSURE OR EXITING)

EXIT EXISTING EXIT STAIRS

DISTANCE OF FIRE HOSE
N/A

EXISTING
TYP.E

EXISTING EXIT STAIR DOOR TO REMAIN (MIN.
45 MIN. LABEL STEEL FRAME W/ CLOSURE
OR EXISTING)

BB EXISTING
TYP.

EXISTING BASE BUILDING DOOR TO REMAIN
(MIN. 45 MIN. LABEL STEEL FRAME W/
CLOSURE OR EXISTING)

BBN EXISTING
TYP.

EXISTING BASE BUILDING DOOR TO REMAIN
(NON RATED)

ELECTRONIC MAGNETIC LOCKING DEVICE.
(MAG LOCK)- BY ENGINEER

CARD READER
- BY ENGINEER

FIRE PULL STATION
- BY ENGINEER

X-RAY INSTALLATIONS (CORE DRILL)
- BY ENGINEER

PB
PUSH BUTTON RELEASE OR SENSOR- BY
ENGINEER

ES ELECTRIC STRIKE
- BY ENGINEER

FLOOR SAFETY LEGEND

SYMBOL DESCRIPTION

PANIC BUTTON-
BY ENGINEER

DOOR CONTACT
- BY ENGINEER

MOTION DETECTOR
- BY ENGINEER

CR

ML

ITEM FLAME SPREAD RATING

150 FSR MAXIMUM
WORKSTATION/
MOVEABLE
PARTITION
SEPARATION

CEILING 25 FSR MAXIMUM

WALL
COVERING

150 FSR MAXIMUM

PAINT 150 FSR MAXIMUM

CARPET 150 FSR MAXIMUM

VINYL
FLOORING

300 FSR MAXIMUM

WOOD
FLOORING

300 FSR MAXIMUM

WOOD
VENEER

150 FSR MAXIMUM

PLASTIC
LAMINATE

150 FSR MAXIMUM

PUBLIC
CORRIDOR
WALLS

75 FSR MAXIMUM

FLAME SPREAD RATING
CLASSIFICATION FOR INTERIOR
FINISHES

GREG QUINN

The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this design, and
has the qualifications and meets the requirements set out in the 2006 Ontario

Building Code to be a designer.

QUALIFICATION INFORMATION
Required unless design is exempt under Div.C 3.2.4.1 of

the 2006 Ontario Building Code

NAME SIGNATURE BCIN

Required unless design is exempt under Div.C 3.2.4.11 of
the 2006 Ontario Building Code

REGISTRATION INFORMATION

BCINFIRM NAME

Greg Quinn

X-DESIGN INC.

26046

29386

HW

12-032

680 YONGE STREET
TORONTO, ON

GQ

PARTITION PLAN
BASEMENT + GROUND

ID01.1

NO.

PROJ#

DRAWING

PROJECT 

SCALE

DRAWN

NO.

DO NOT SCALE THIS DRAWING.

CONTRACTOR TO CHECK AND VERIFY DIMENSIONS ON SITE,
AND REPORT DISCREPANCIES TO X-DESIGN INC. BEFORE
PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.

DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF X-DESIGN INC. AND MAY
NOT BE REPRODUCED WITHOUT THE PERMISSION OF THE
DESIGNERS.

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DATE BY

REVISION RECORD

ISSUE RECORD

SHEET#

DATE

CHECKED

DATE BY

1135 DUNDAS ST. EAST, SUITE 200 TORONTO, ON. M4M 1R9
TEL: 416-462-3084   FAX: 416-462-0526
mail@xdesigninc.com   www.xdesigninc.com

1/4" = 1'-0" OCTOBER 2012

1 ISSUED FOR PERMITGQ

BASELAND
PROPERTIES

BASEMENT PARTITION PLAN1
ID01.1 1/4" = 1'-0"

GROUND FLOOR PARTITION PLAN2
ID01.1 1/4" = 1'-0"

01/07/13

2 ISSUED FOR REV. PERMIT07/09/13 GQ

*Floor plan for illustration purposes 
only, not an as-built
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200-55 University Avenue, Toronto 
416.649.5920 
lennard.com

Ariel Stern**, Vice President 
416.649.5925 
astern@lennard.com


